

Abstract of cost & quantity
up to 2nd on A/c sheet
39

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L	B	D	
Head - mm 457					
N/w - NH-30 To Behwanaya Gram via Brahmdar 1-T.					
N/Agency - Amind KR Singh					
Agreement No - 49580/2018-19					
dt - 09-03-19					
Date of start - 08-03-2019					
Date of comp - 07-03-2020					
Date of entry - 24-02-2020					
① P/V + fixing working bench mark - do -					
Qty = 2 Nos, VTM BDN-27					
@ Rs 464300/each - Rs 928600					
② P/V + fixing net mesh pillar - do -					
Qty = 5 Nos, VTM BDN-27					
@ Rs 211344/each - Rs 1056720					
$\frac{3}{2}$ P/V, clearing & grubbing road land - as per -					
Qty = 0.99 Hec., VTM BDN-27					
@ Rs 4923944/Hec. - Rs 4924200					
$\frac{4}{5}$ P/V + fixing logo of project & writing on board					
Qty = 2 Nos, VTM BDN-27					
@ Rs 106744/each - Rs 203340					
5/ Box cutting excavation for found -					
Qty = 2563 m ³ , VTM BDN-27					
@ Rs 8201/m ³ - Rs 538200					

Continuation

Rs 948200

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L	B	D	
Head - mmsy					
N/W - NH-30 To Belwairya Gram via					
Brahmdev 1.T.1					
N/Agency - Arvind Kr. Singh					
Agreement No - 49520/2018-19					
dt - 09.03.2019					
Date of start - 08.03.2019					
Date of Comp. - 07.03.2020					
Date of entry - 30.07.2020					
measurement - Nil					
④ Masad -					30.07.2020
30.07.2020					J.E
AE					

Abstract of cost					
Head - mmsy					
N/W - NH-30 To Belwairya Gram via					
Brahmdev 1.T.1					
N/Agency - Arvind Kr. Singh					
Agree. No - 49520/2018-19, dt - 09.03.2019					
Date of start - 08.03.2019					
Date of Comp. - 07.03.2020					
Date of entry - 30.07.2020					
1. P/V & fixing working band					
mark - - do - -					
Qty = 2 NOS, VTM BPN - 47					
@ Rs 4647.80/each - Rs 9295.60					
2. P/V & fixing reference pillar					
1 - - do - -					
Qty = 5 NOS, VTM BPN - 47					
@ Rs 2113.47/each - Rs 10567.35					

Continuation

C.O.Rs = 19862.95

